COMPLEMENTARIES AS PER HIGH COURT
GROUND FLOOR WEST STA HILL B

CATEGORY

-5946 2200
MEMBERS 4281
AFFILIATED CLUBS 105
RANJI PLAYERS 163
INTERNATIONAL PLAYERS 124
SENIOR COACHES 14
Employees 212
GOVERNMENT AUTHORITIES
Delhi Police 430 150
Fire Depart. 30 20
SDMC Health 40 10
DPCC 30 20
MCD Buildin 30 20
Delhi Police traffic 30 20
Police Licensing 30 20
BSES 20
Electrical Dept 30 20
Dept of Social Welfare 10

DDCA COMMITTEES
Organizing Committee
Cricket Affairs Commiitee

DDCA LOUNGE 130 NCH Corp

20

40
20



DDCA League Org.
Club Affairs Com.

Ashish Nehra

Professionals/Sports personnel employed by DDCA

Lawyers

Accounts team

Alka Suri, Rafat (Our own teams)
Commentators

Justice Sen
Kritika Gupta
Tanmay Tadav
Sale

BCCI Complementaries

TOTAL COMPLEMENTARIES REMAINING

600

82

16

co U1 O

10

500

637

417

16
20

53



COMPLEMENTARIES AS PER AGREEMENT WITH BCCI

BCCl, Teams etc Hospitality
Next best

BCCI Sponsors Agreement Hospitality
Next best

BCCI OFFICE BEARERS Hospitality

CURRENT AND PAST
General

NATIONAL SELECTORS

AFFILIATED UNITS (FULL MEMBERS  Hospitality

Affiliated Clubs (Associate) General
Match Officials General
Lata Mangeshkar

ICC Umpires

Corp- NCH

Hill B

Corp- NCH
Corp-OCH

Hill B

Corp-OCH

Hill B

HILL B

Corp-OCH

Hill B

HILL B

Hill B

Hill B

Hill B

NCH-HOSP. HILLB

176

310

80

150

44

15

58

18

19

18

OCH-HOSP.

54

126

116



INTERNATIONAL TEST PLAYERS HILL B 4

TOTAL 256 637 296



