COMPLEMENTARIES AS PER HIGH COURT

COM ELIVIENT MALES / 19				
	GROUND FLOOR WEST STA HILL B		DDCA LOUNGE 130	NCH Corp
CATEGORY				
	-5946	2200		
MEMBERS	4281			
AFFILIATED CLUBS	105			
RANJI PLAYERS		163		
INTERNATIONAL PLAYERS		124		
SENIOR COACHES		14		
Employees	212			
GOVERNMENT AUTHORITIES				
Delhi Police	430	150	20	
Fire Depart.	30	20		
SDMC Health	40	10	6	
DPCC	30	20		
MCD Buildin	30	20		
Delhi Police traffic	30	20		
Police Licensing	30	20		
BSES		20		
Electrical Dept	30	20		
Dept of Social Welfare	10			
DDCA COMMITTEES				
Organizing Committee			40	
Cricket Affairs Commiitee			20	

DDCA League Org. Club Affairs Com.			16 20	
Ashish Nehra				53
Professionals/Sports personnel employed b	y DDCA			
Lawyers		16		
Accounts team	6	6		
Alka Suri, Rafat (Our own teams)		5		
Commentators		8		
Justice Sen		10		
Kritika Gupta			4	
Tanmay Tadav			4	
Sale	600	500		
BCCI Complementaries		637		
TOTAL COMPLEMENTARIES REMAINING	82	417		

COMPLEMENTARIES AS PER AGREEMENT WITH BCCI

			NCH-HOSP. HILL B	OCH-HOSP.
BCCI, Teams etc	Hospitality	Corp- NCH	176	
	Next best	Hill B	3	310
BCCI Sponsors Agreement	Hospitality	Corp- NCH Corp-OCH	80	54
	Next best	Hill B	1	.50
BCCI OFFICE BEARERS	Hospitality	Corp-OCH		126
CURRENT AND PAST	General	Hill B		44
NATIONAL SELECTORS		HILL B		15
AFFILIATED UNITS (FULL MEMBER	S } Hospitality	Corp-OCH		116
		Hill B		58
Affiliated Clubs (Associate)	General	HILL B		18
Match Officials	General	Hill B		19
Lata Mangeshkar		Hill B		1
ICC Umpires		Hill B		18

INTERNATIONAL TEST PLAYERS	HILL B		4	
TOTAL		256	637	296